
BID # 0055-14

FURNISHING AND DELIVERY OF FOUR-WHEEL ELECTRIC-POWERED GOLF CARS

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners

Monmouth County Park System

805 Newman Springs Road

Lincroft, NJ 07738

Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4330

Fax: (732) 842-4162

Contact: Stephanie Weise, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
3	Golf Car Specialties, LLC; 136 Washington St., Gloucester City, NJ 08030 KLBL, Inc. d/b/a Vic Gerard Golf Cars; 281 Squankum Rd., Farmingdale, NJ 07727 South Jersey Electric Vehicles, LLC; 1322 Doughty Rd., Egg Harbor Twp., NJ 08234

**Bid #0055-14
Proposal 1**

		PRI CE	AMOUNT	%
001	21 EA FOUR-WHEEL TWO-PASSENGER ELECTRIC-POWERED GOLF CARTS			
07856	SOUTH JERSEY ELECTRIC	7574.71	159,068.91	
13880	KLBL INC.	4163.00	87,423.00	
54814	GOLF CAR SPECIALTIES, LLC	4173.00	87,633.00	
----- LOW BID KLBL INC.				
002	21 EA (LESS) TRADE-IN ALLOWANCE PER CART			
07856	SOUTH JERSEY ELECTRIC		NO BID	
13880	KLBL INC.	864.28	18,149.88-	
54814	GOLF CAR SPECIALTIES, LLC	950.00	19,950.00-	
----- LOW BID GOLF CAR SPECIALTIES, LLC				

Bid #0055-14

Proposal 1

1385- 520- 14

BI DS BY I TEM - SUMMARY

10/ 23/ 14

PAGE 1

SOUTH JERSEY ELEC

001	SOUTH JERSEY ELEC	KLBL INC.	GOLF CAR SPECIALI		
7574.71	159068.91	4163.00	87423.00	4173.00	87633.00
002		864.28	18149.88	950.00	19950.00
TOTALS	159068.91		69273.12		67683.00

Bid #0055-14

Proposal 2

1432-520-14

BIDS BY ITEM - SUMMARY

10/23/14

PAGE 1

SOUTH JERSEY ELEC

001	SOUTH JERSEY ELEC	KLBL INC.	GOLF CAR	SPECIALI	
8485.35	50912.10	9999.50	59997.00	10500.00	63000.00
002		516.66	3099.96	500.00	3000.00
TOTALS	50912.10		56897.04		60000.00

Bid #0055-14

1432- 520- 14

Proposal 2

BIDS BY ITEM

10/ 23/ 14

PAGE 1

		PRI CE	AMOUNT	%
001	6 EA FOUR- WHEEL SI NGLE- RI DER ADAPTI VE ELECTRI C- POWERED GOLF CARTS			
07856	SOUTH JERSEY ELECTRI C	8485. 35	50, 912. 10	6. 000
13880	KLBL I NC.	9999. 50	59, 997. 00	6. 000
54814	GOLF CAR SPECI ALI TI ES, LLC	10500. 00	63, 000. 00	6. 000
----- LOW BI D SOUTH JERSEY ELECTRI C				
002	6 EA (LESS) TRADE- I N ALLOWANCE PER CART			
07856	SOUTH JERSEY ELECTRI C		NO BI D	6. 000
13880	KLBL I NC.	516. 66	3, 099. 96-	6. 000
54814	GOLF CAR SPECI ALI TI ES, LLC	500. 00	3, 000. 00-	6. 000
----- LOW BI D KLBL I NC.				